
 

 

WHITTIER HEALTH NETWORK REHABILITATION HOSPITAL - (508) 870-2222 

150 F landers Road , Westborough, MA 01581 

 

HEYWOOD REHABILITATION CENTER - (978) 630-6900 

69 Pearson Boulevard , Gardner ,  MA 01440 

 

RELIANT MEDICAL GROUP REHABILITATION - (508) 856-9510 

50 Gold Star  Boulevard,  Worcester ,  MA 01606 

 

UMASS MEMORIAL HEALTH –  HARRINGTON - (508) 709-9054 

20 Southbridge Road , Char lton, MA 01507 

340 Thompson Road , Webster ,  MA 01570 

100 South Street,  Southbridge, MA 01550 

 

MILFORD REGIONAL REHABILITATION SERVICES - (508) 473-1190 

100 Commerce Drive,  Northbr idge, MA 01534 

42 Cape Road , Milford, MA 01757 

2 Forge Parkway, Franklin ,  MA 02038 

 

UMASS MEMORIAL HEALTH –  HEALTHALLIANCE-CLINTON HOSPITAL –  FITCHBURG CAMPUS 

(855) UMASS-MD  

275 Nichols Road , F itchburg, MA 01420 

 

KIDS OT, INC. - (508) 248-6535 

72 Southbridge Road , Char lton, MA 01507   

 

BARRETT FAMILY WELLNESS CENTER - (508) 898-2688 

333 Turnpike Road , Southborough, MA 01772 

 

INTEGRATED CHILDREN ’S THERAPIES - (978) 568-8800 

2 Coolidge Street ,  Hudson, MA 01749 

 

ENLIGHTENED INTERVENTIONS - (508) 317-2323 

25 Union Street ,  Worcester ,  MA 01608 

 

 



 

 

WHITTIER HEALTH NETWORK REHABILITATION HOSPITAL  - (508) 870-2222 

150 F landers Road , Westborough, MA 01581 

 

HEYWOOD REHABILITATION CENTER - (978) 630-6900 

69 Pearson Boulevard , Gardner ,  MA 01440 

 

MILFORD REGIONAL REHABILITATION SERVICES - (508) 473-1190 

100 Commerce Drive,  Northbr idge, MA 01534 

42 Cape Road , Milford, MA 01757 

2 Forge Parkway, Franklin ,  MA 02038 

 

UMASS MEMORIAL HEALTH – HEALTHALLIANCE-CLINTON HOSPITAL –  FITCHBURG CAMPUS  

(855) UMASS-MD  

275 Nichols Road , F itchburg, MA 01420 

 

WHITTIER HEALTH NETWORK REHABILITATION HOSPITAL - (508) 870-2222 

150 F landers Road , Westborough, MA 01581 

 

HEYWOOD REHABILITATION CENTER - (978) 630-6900 

69 Pearson Boulevard , Gardner ,  MA 01440 

 

RELIANT MEDICAL GROUP REHABILITATION - (508) 856-9510 

50 Gold Star  Boulevard,  Worcester ,  MA 01606 

 

UMASS MEMORIAL HEALTH – HARRINGTON - (508) 765-3120 

100 South Street,  Southbridge, MA 01550 

 

MILFORD REGIONAL REHABILITATION SERVICES  - (508) 473-1190 

100 Commerce Drive,  Northbr idge, MA 01534 

42 Cape Road , Milford, MA 01757 

2 Forge Parkway, Franklin ,  MA 02038 

 

UMASS MEMORIAL HEALTH – HEALTHALLIANCE-CLINTON HOSPITAL –  FITCHBURG CAMPUS  

(855) UMASS-MD  

275 Nichols Road , F itchburg, MA 01420 

 

BARRETT FAMILY WELLNESS CENTER - (508) 898-2688 

333 Turnpike Road , Southborough, MA 01772 

 

INTEGRATED CHILDREN ’S THERAPIES - (978) 568-8800 

2 Coolidge Street ,  Hudson, MA 01749 

 

SEVEN HILLS PEDIATRIC CENTER - (978) 448-3388 

22 Hil ls ide Avenue , Groton, MA 01450 



 

 

EMERSON HOSPITAL - (978) 369-1400 

133 Old Road, Concord, MA 01742 

 

TDS CENTER FOR COMMUNICATION AND SOCIAL LEARNING  - (413) 835-0735 

7 North Pleasant Street ,  Amherst,  MA 01002 

 

COMMUNICARE, LLC - (413) 875-5531 

97 Klaus Anderson Road , Southwick, MA 01077 

 

UMASS MEMORIAL HEALTH – HEALTHALLIANCE-CLINTON HOSPITAL –  FITCHBURG CAMPUS 

(855) UMASS-MD  

275 Nichols Road , F itchburg, MA 01420 

 

UMASS MEMORIAL HEALTH – HARRINGTON - (508) 434-1435 

20 Southbridge Road, Char lton, MA 01507 

 

WORCESTER STATE UNIVERSITY SPEECH-LANGUAGE-HEARING CENTER - (508) 929-8055 

486 Chandler Street ,  Worcester ,  MA 01602 

 

RELIANT MEDICAL GROUP REHABILITATION - (508) 856-9510 

123 Summer Street ,  Worcester ,  MA 01608 

24 Newton Street ,  Southborough, MA 01772 

 

EQUINE PARTNERS - (508) 873-9489 

112 East Main Street ,  Hopkinton, MA 01748 

 

THE BINA FARM CENTER - (781) 862-5020 

55 Allen Street ,  Lexington, MA 02421 

 

THERAPEUTIC ROCKING HORSE - (508) 943-0682 

17 Oakwood Avenue, Dudley, MA 01571 

 

GREENER PASTURES THERAPEUTIC RIDING INC. - (508) 436-2996  

124 Proctor Road, Chelmsford, MA 01824  

 

LOVELANE SPECIAL NEEDS HORSEBACK RIDING PROGRAM  - (781) 259-1177 

40 Baker Br idge Road , L incoln, MA 01773 

 

WINDRUSH FARM - (978) 682-7855 

479 Lacy Street,  North Andover ,  MA 01845 

  

CHALLENGE UNLIMITED AT IRONSTONE FARM - (978) 475-4056  

450 Lowell  Street,  Andover ,  MA 01810 


